Air Filter
27.206.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:85.5
B: 75.0
C.10.0
H:291.0

 UFI Informations
| FILTERS H
Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 94x94x348 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 343

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 207 g

Gross weight filter + box: 282 g

8003453099791

Applications

RACO
80 Serie 80 P (Perkins 1004.4)

Cross references

ALLIS CHALMERS 71301238
ARMAX 7604100160
ATLAS 4452753
BOURGOIN 25026664
BRAUD 20007508
CLEAN FILTERS MA808

CLM 7902009989
FAI 848101093
FENWICK 8101221

FIAT 8015448




Air Filter

GPC

IVECO
LUBER-FINER
MANITOU
MASSEY FERGUSON
MISFAT
OMFORT
PERKINS
PERKINS
SOFILTRA
SOFILTRA
SOFIMA
TECNOCOMP
TERMIT
VIRGIS

27.206.00

FC595
08015448
LAF8598
363065
PF60999
R206
24249
PF60999
P102912
1248-01
1248-01-00
S7177 A
TM250
363065
ST08-11110

FILTERS




